Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf
Champs WPG Il

DC Waltersdorf 2

DC Waldschlé6Bchen

City Stiere

10.09.2019

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2019
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13
10
8
5
0

Spiele

Diff.

LIGA C1

31
26
20
15
0

Sitze

15
20
26
31
0

Bemerkung



